EVENT PRESS RELEASE

CONTACT INFORMATION:

Kumon of Howard Yelonda W. Harvey 920-877-0933 howard_wi@ikumon.com

KUMÛN

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Kumon of Howard Presents Its Grand Opening!

Howard, Wisconsin – Yelonda W. Harvey, CEO of Kumon of Howard, will present its Grand Opening, taking place at 2465 Lineville Road, Suite 7 on Friday, April 7th at 9 AM.

The Kumon of Howard is proud to present its Grand Opening to the Howard area in order to celebrate the unveiling of the center and allow the community to learn more about the business. Kumon is the largest math and reading after-school program in the United States. Kumon focuses on developing independent and confident thinkers. The Grand Opening will allow any parents and their students to inquire about the programs offered and meet the instructor and business owner, Yelonda W. Harvey.

The Grand Opening will include games for the students, snacks, drinks and will also highlight the ribbon cutting ceremony. Special guests will feature Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc., the Chamber of Commerce, SCORE, and Wisconsin Women's Business Initiative (WWBIC). The ceremony is free to attend and is open to the entire community.

Come celebrate the Grand Opening of Kumon of Howard, and remember, it takes a village to raise a child...come learn with us!

Kumon of Howard 902-877-0933	Yelonda W. Harvey	Lineville Plaza
------------------------------	-------------------	-----------------

###